Date

2021-11-09

2021-11-25

2022-02-27

2022-03-22

2022-04-20

2022-07-11

2022-10-10

2022-11-11

2023-03-13

2023-03-15

2023-08-04

2023-11-07

2023-11-22

2024-03-29

2024-04-05

2024-06-26

2024-08-23

2024-10-23

2025-03-11

2025-03-14
2025-05-08
2025-06-11

Mileage Description

15620

17526

32146

36165

46815

58282

62290

77229

77367

96339

108853

110504

125640

126511

136546

142911

148393

160034

160370
165431
168514

Banden
Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden
Banden

15.000 Km

Assist. verl.
Afwentel merkhulpdienst BI
Afwentel merkhulpdienst BI

30.000 Km
Jeep olieservice

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Int luchtfilter
45.000 Km

Band
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Bougie
Remvloeistof
Luchtfilter
Koelvl/antivrie
60.000 Km
Sleutelbatterij

Ruitewiss. blad A
Sleutelbatterij

Ruitewiss.blad V

75.000 Km
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Int luchtfilter

V bak olie
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
90.000 Km

Banden

Banden

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Luchtfilter

Sleutelbatterij

110.000 Km
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

120.000 Km
Sleutelbatterij
Bougie

V-riem

Band

140.000 Km
Remvloeistof
Int luchtfilter
Luchtfilter
Reactiestang

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Banden
Banden
Banden
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Banden

Jeep olieservice
Band
APK zonder beurt



